

# "A Coin a Day the Foundation Way"

### Sons of Norway Foundation Programs supported by donations include:

- Educational scholarships for Sons of Norway members, their children and grandchildren
- Funds for our outreach programs including Ski for Light, Adopt a School, Vinland Center, USA Cup and others
- Grants to our members, their lodges and their communities for promoting Norwegian heritage and culture

#### **Instructions:**

When your Coin a Day Bank is full, make a check out to cover the amount, payable to Sons of Norway Foundation. Give to your local lodge Foundation Director during October, S/N Foundation Month or mail to:

#### **Sons of Norway Foundation**

1455 West Lake Street Minneapolis, MN 55408-2666

Your financial support is appreciated!

Contributions are tax deductible in the United States



FOUNDATION

"A Coin a Day the Foundation Way"

## Sons of Norway Foundation Programs supported by donations include:

- Educational scholarships for Sons of Norway members, their children and grandchildren
- Funds for our outreach programs including Ski for Light, Adopt a School, Vinland Center, USA Cup and others
- Grants to our members, their lodges and their communities for promoting Norwegian heritage and culture

#### Instructions:

When your Coin a Day Bank is full, make a check out to cover the amount, payable to Sons of Norway Foundation. Give to your local lodge Foundation Director during October, S/N Foundation Month or mail to:

## Sons of Norway Foundation

1455 West Lake Street Minneapolis, MN 55408-2666

Your financial support is appreciated!

Contributions are tax deductible in the United States